Sign-In Sheet
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By signing-in | attest | participated in the event and grant permission for the organizers to use photographs/images and
quotations from me in accounts and promotions of this event.

Meeting: System Design Committee Wrap Up

Date: 9/25/18

Name |Organization |E-mai| ISignature

Committee Members

Heather Chung Houston Methodist HChung@houstonmethodist.org

Jeanne Wallace The Harris Center Jeanne.Wallace@TheHarrisCenter.org

Will Hudson Harris County Public Health  [William.Hudson@phs.hctx.net

Jill Tenhaken Harris County Public Health  |Jill.Tenhaken@phs.hctx.net

Karen Rose Texas Children's Hospital kmrose @texaschildrens.org

Diane Benson MD Anderson dmbenson@mdanderson.org

Sonia Gilmore MD Anderson scgilmor@mdanderson.org At

Yen-Chi Le UT Physicians Yen-Chi.L.Le@uth.tmc.edu PHO N E&E

UT Consultants Team

Charles Begley UT School of Public Health  [Charles.E.Begley@uth.tmc.edu (codled u~)
Lee Revere UT School of Public Health Frances.Lee.Revere@uth.tmc.edu (colled ti—\) .
Kimberly D'Souza UT School of Public Health Kimberly.A.DSouza@uth.tmc.edu d(p\v& -

RHP3 Anchor Team il

Jessica Granger Harris Health System Jessica.Granger@harrishealth.org

Michelle Eunice Harris Health System Michelle.Eunice@harrishealth.org 1£ I 4Y

\

Nina Kavarthapu

Harris Health System

Nina.Kavarthapu@harrishealth.org

Guests
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